Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:
Sestava:

Zenska razli¢ica:

Tip artikla:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

57.050.55-L

SKIPPER

SKIPPER, softshell jakna, olivha

1. Lice - 96% poliester, 4% elastan 2. Membrana -
8000mm vodood%orn_a, 1000 g/m2/24h
paroprepustnost 3. Flis podloga - 100% poliester

SKIPPER WOMEN 57.051

Unisex

0.66 kg

0.764 kg

290

10/1

0.41 mx0.2 mx0.6 m
7.64 kg
8605040096222
610230900000

171



